Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:06.26
2:07.56
2:14.29
2:24.85
2:28.12
2:31.19
2:33.98
2:35.47
2:37.43
2:41.86
2:42.80
2:58.46

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:06.26
2:07.56
2:14.29
2:28.12
2:24.85
2:31.19
2:33.98
2:35.47
2:37.43
2:41.86

2:42.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

527
511
438
349
326
307
290
282
271
250
245
186

WA Pts

527
511
438
326
349
307
290
282
271
250
245

Round

Round

F

Date

12/02/22
26/09/21
08/02/20
09/02/19
29/09/19
17/06/18
10/02/18
30/09/17
09/04/17
11/02/17
01/10/16
13/02/16

Date

12/02/22
26/09/21
08/02/20
29/09/19
09/02/19
17/06/18
10/02/18
30/09/17
09/04/17
11/02/17
01/10/16

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Meet

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2 LC

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2LC

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Level

Level

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:58.46 186 F 13/02/16 Sussex County Championships Crawley East Grins'd 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



