## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.26	527	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:07.56	511	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
2:14.29	438	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:24.85	349	F	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:28.12	326	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	East Grins'd	3
2:31.19	307	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
2:33.98	290	F	10/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:35.47	282	F	30/09/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
2:37.43	271	F	09/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:41.86	250	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:42.80	245	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
2:58.46	186	F	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	East Grins'd	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.26	527	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:07.56	511	F	26/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
2:14.29	438	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:28.12	326	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	East Grins'd	3
2:24.85	349	F	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:31.19	307	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
2:33.98	290	F	10/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:35.47	282	F	30/09/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
2:37.43	271	F	09/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:41.86	250	F	11/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	East Grins'd	1
2:42.80 pyright 2024	245 4	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	East Grins'd Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

2:58.46 186 F 13/02/16 Sussex County Championships

Crawley

East Grins'd

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS